
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　KEIKYU 2003年
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　全日本外洋ヨット選手権大会

インショアレース＃１　JAPAN CUP  総合成績

 [ KEIKYU2003JAPANCUP ENOSHIMA ]

Class  : Total of JAPAN CUP A, JAPAN CUP B

Race   : InShore#1

Handicap : IMS                         Start       : 2003-10-31   09:30:00

Course Type : Beat-Reach-Run - PCS     Time Limit  : 2003-10-31   12:00:00

Course Length : 8.7 miles              Time Zone Diff. at Finish: 00:00:00

  Beat:60.9%     52 R:0.0%      60 R:0.0%      75 R:0.0%      90 R:0.0%

  110R:0.0%      120R:0.0%      135R:0.0%      150R:0.0%      RUN :39.1%

Dynamic Allowance  : Applied(x1)       Age Allowance  : Applied(x1)

Wind Angle  : 60  deg to     deg       Wind Speed  :  3  m/sec to     m/sec

Wave Height :  0.3 m   to     m

------------------------------------------------Finish--------------Corrected-

 Sail No.    Yacht Name        Type       | Day  Time  Pos | Pen.|   Sec   Pos

------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ESP 6776 SEA HAWK X         GRAND SOLEIL42 31 11:12:10  7            5471   1

 JPN 3215 DONKY VII          CORL45         31 11:04:20  1            5599   2

 JPN 5095 SLED               FARR 47 (ONE O 31 11:06:00  3   20%P     5673   7

 JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL        FIRST 40.7     31 11:17:33 10            5688   4

 JPN 5995 PAPILLON           FIRST 40.7     31 11:18:28 11            5739   5

 JPN 2211 CARINO             CORL45         31 11:05:50  2            5750   6

 JPN 4404 ADONIS             YAMAHA 33S     31 11:21:50 15            5759   7

 JPN 5929 JOANNA             FIRST 40.7     31 11:19:47 12            5805   8

 JPN 5959 EXTREME            J/V 43         31 11:10:18  4            5821   9

 JPN 5511 G'NET              ILC 40         31 11:11:43  6            5866  10

 JPN 2814 KOUFU              FIRST 40.7     31 11:21:14 13            5880  11

 JPN 5520 CAETLA             NM 36          31 11:22:00 16            5901  12

 JPN 5402 TURTLE 6           ILC40          31 11:11:22  5            5917  13

 JPN 5870 KAITO              J/V 35 C/R     31 11:23:44 18            5938  14

 JPN 5873 DOTTORESSA         FARR40 OD      31 11:13:11  8            5939  15

 JPN 4500 KARASU             FIRST 40.7     31 11:22:25 17            5947  16

 JPN 5252 CHOVE CHUVA        SYDNEY 40      31 11:14:33  9            5961  17

 JPN 5910 HERO 2000          IMX 40         31 11:21:32 14            6022  18

 JPN 3002 SYLPHIDES          FIRST 36.7     31 11:29:59 19            6120  19

 JPN 2677 GREAT PEOPLE       FARR IMS 31    31 11:32:58 20            6249  20

------------------------------------------------------------------------------



　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　KEIKYU 2003年
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　全日本外洋ヨット選手権大会

インショアレース＃１　JAPAN CUP - A Class 成績

------------------------------------------------Finish--------------Corrected-

 Sail No.    Yacht Name        Type       | Day  Time  Pos | Pen.|   Sec   Pos

------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ESP 6776 SEA HAWK X         GRAND SOLEIL42 31 11:12:10  7            5471   1

 JPN 3215 DONKY VII          CORL45         31 11:04:20  1            5599   2

 JPN 5095 SLED               FARR 47 (ONE O 31 11:06:00  3   20%P     5673   5

 JPN 2211 CARINO             CORL45         31 11:05:50  2            5750   4

 JPN 5959 EXTREME            J/V 43         31 11:10:18  4            5821   5

 JPN 5511 G'NET              ILC 40         31 11:11:43  6            5866   6

 JPN 5402 TURTLE 6           ILC40          31 11:11:22  5            5917   7

 JPN 5873 DOTTORESSA         FARR40 OD      31 11:13:11  8            5939   8

 JPN 5252 CHOVE CHUVA        SYDNEY 40      31 11:14:33  9            5961   9

 JPN 5910 HERO 2000          IMX 40         31 11:21:32 10            6022  10

------------------------------------------------------------------------------

インショアレース＃１　JAPAN CUP - B Class 成績

------------------------------------------------Finish--------------Corrected-

 Sail No.    Yacht Name        Type       | Day  Time  Pos | Pen.|   Sec   Pos

------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL        FIRST 40.7     31 11:17:33  1            5688   1

 JPN 5995 PAPILLON           FIRST 40.7     31 11:18:28  2            5739   2

 JPN 4404 ADONIS             YAMAHA 33S     31 11:21:50  5            5759   3

 JPN 5929 JOANNA             FIRST 40.7     31 11:19:47  3            5805   4

 JPN 2814 KOUFU              FIRST 40.7     31 11:21:14  4            5880   5

 JPN 5520 CAETLA             NM 36          31 11:22:00  6            5901   6

 JPN 5870 KAITO              J/V 35 C/R     31 11:23:44  8            5938   7

 JPN 4500 KARASU             FIRST 40.7     31 11:22:25  7            5947   8

 JPN 3002 SYLPHIDES          FIRST 36.7     31 11:29:59  9            6120   9

 JPN 2677 GREAT PEOPLE       FARR IMS 31    31 11:32:58 10            6249  10

------------------------------------------------------------------------------


